
 Class Schedules August/September  2014 

Course Subject Duration Batch No Day & Time Course Fee

MCTS Programming

40 hrs 4 13/9/2014 Sat 1:30-4:30 19,000/= 11,400/=

60 hrs 125 13/9/2014 Sat 9:00-12:00 30,000/= 18,000/=

60 hrs 125 17/8/2014 Sun 9:00-12:00 25000 15,000/=

MCSD 70-483(C#) 40 hrs 4 14/9/2014 Sun 9:00-12:00 20,000/= 12,000/=

OCPJP OCPJP IZ0-851 60 hrs
193 2/8/2014 Sat 1:30-4:30

25,000/= 15,000/=
192 11/9/2014 Thu 9:00-12:00

Certificate in JAVA Basic JAVA Basic 36 hrs 164 7/8/2014 Thu 9:00-12:00 15,000/= 9000/=

Android with Java Android 40 hrs 30 17/8/2014 Sun 1:30-4:30 19,000/= 11,400/=

CCNA 200-120 45 hrs 146 31/8/2014 Sun 9:00-11:00 25,000/= 15,000/=

 Advanced Java Frameworks Advanced Java 50 hrs 2 2/8/2014 Saturday 8:30-12:30 40,000/= 24,000/=

Advanced Android 50 hrs 2 2/8/2014 Saturday 1:30-5:30 40,000/= 24,000/=

MCSA MCSA 70-410 40 hrs 100 20/9/2014 Sat 2:00-5:00 20,000/= 12,000/=

Hardware 30 hrs 211 3/9/2014 Wed 9:00-12-30 10,000/= 6,000/=

Hardware & Networking 50 hrs

251 3/9/2014 Wed 9:00-12:00

17,000/= 7000/=
252 15/09/2014 Mon-Fri  9.00 -5.00

253 29/09/2014 Mon-Fri  9.00 -5.00

254 27/8/2014 Wed/Thu 6:00-8:00

Networking 20 hrs 181 9/8/2014 Sat 9:00-12:30 12,000/= 7200/=

ICDL 2007 50 hrs 204 19/08/2014 Tue-2:00-5:00 12,000/= 7200/=

Certificate in MS Office 2007 MS Office 2007 30 hrs 52 19/08/2014 Tue-2:00-5:00 10,000/= 6,000/=

Advanced Excel MS Excel 2007 20 hrs 126 18/8/2014 Mon 2:00-5:00 8,000/= 4,800/=

C++ 30 hrs 122 24/8/2014 Sun 9:00-12:00 17,000/= 10,200/=

DiCA 90 hrs

190 7/9/2014 Sun 1:30-5:30

8500/-   192 10/9/2014 Wed 09:00-04:00

193 16/9/2014 Tuesday 01:00-05:00

AutoCAD 2D AutoCAD 2D 20 hrs 130 28/9/2014 Saturday 9:00-12:00 15,000/= 9,000/=

Diploma in Graphic Designing Graphic Designing 6 Months
206 15/9/2014 Monday 9:00-12:00

35,000/= 9500/=
207 21/9/2014 Sunday 9:00-12:00

Diploma in Multimedia Graphic Design 12 Months

208 24/8/2014 Sunday 2:00-5:00

80,000/= 20,000/=209 15/9/2014 Monday 9:00-12:00

210 21/9/2014 Sunday 9:00-12:00

Diploma in 3D Animation 3D 72 hrs 156 24/8/2014 Sunday 2:00-5:00 35,000/= 9,500/=

Diploma in Web Engineering DIWE 90 hrs

60 30/8/2014 Saturday 1:00-5:00

8,500/=61 7/9/2014 Sunday 12.00 - 2.00

62 18/9/2014 Thursday 1.00 - 5.30

DISE 70 hrs
81 8/2/2014 Saturday 9:00-12:30

8,500/=
82 9/9/2014 Tuesday 9:00-5:00

Certificate in Web Design CWD 50 hrs
234 7/9/2014 Sunday 12:00-2:00

16,000/= 9,600/=
235 18/9/2014 Thursday 1:00-5:30 
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